ART. R001/04
HOHENVERSTELLBARE ROLLENBAHN

MIT UNABHANGIG HOHENVERSTELLBAREN STELLFUREN.

Abmessungen
Rollenabstand
Rollenabmessungen
Hohe

max. Kapazitat
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

CFERVE

1000 x 460 mm

260 mm

60 x 360 mm M12
580 /1030 mm

400 kg

23 kg

25,00 kg
8012667289393
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA




